
Actual Active and Reactive energy Accountingfor the week  10.08.15 to  16.08.15 

I.Active Energy Accounting 

1. Following changes are made in the accounting due to non availability/Discrepancies  

of Main Meter readings. 

 

Sl.no Date Location Feeder/ICT Loc.ID& 

SEM Sl.no 

Repalced 

with 

LOC.ID& 

SEM Sl.no 

Remarks 

1 10.08.15  

& 

13.08.15 

To 

16.08.15 

Bhadravati 

(west bus) 
400kV Line-1 to HVDC 

(WR-31) 

NP-4165-A 

(WR-33) 

NP-2310-A 

Data was 

corrupt 

2 

 

10.08.15  

& 

13.08.15 

To 

16.08.15 

Bhadravati 

(west bus) 

 

400kV Line-2 to HVDC 

(WR-32) 

NP-4214-A 

(WR-34) 

NP-4215-A 

Data was 

corrupt 

3 10.08.15 

To 

16.08.15 
Zerda 

400KV 

Ranchhodpura(Vadavi) 

Line-1  

(GG-43) 

NP-6226-A 

(GG-48) 

NP-6383-A 

Data was 

not received 

4 10.08.15 

To 

16.08.15 
Zerda 

400KV 

Ranchhodpura(Vadavi) 

Line-2 

(GG-44) 

NP-6348-A 

(GG-49) 

NP-6346-A 

Data was 

not received 

 


