Actual Active and Reactive energy Accountingfor the week 10.08.15 to 16.08.15 I.Active Energy Accounting

1. Following changes are made in the accounting due to non availability/Discrepancies of Main Meter readings.

Sl.no	Date	Location	Feeder/ICT	Loc.ID&	Repalced with	Remarks
				SEM Sl.no	LOC.ID& SEM Sl.no	
1	10.08.15			(WR-31)	(WR-33)	Data was
	& 13.08.15 To 16.08.15	Bhadravati (west bus)	400kV Line-1 to HVDC	NP-4165-A	NP-2310-A	corrupt
2	10.08.15 & 13.08.15 To 16.08.15	Bhadravati (west bus)	400kV Line-2 to HVDC	(WR-32) NP-4214-A	(WR-34) NP-4215-A	Data was corrupt
3	10.08.15 To 16.08.15	Zerda	400KV Ranchhodpura(Vadavi) Line-1	(GG-43) NP-6226-A	(GG-48) NP-6383-A	Data was not received
4	10.08.15 To 16.08.15	Zerda	400KV Ranchhodpura(Vadavi) Line-2	(GG-44) NP-6348-A	(GG-49) NP-6346-A	Data was not received